
Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

ENDURO  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
1st 4 DAILLY Adrien Lapierre Zipp Collective SENIOR 18:50.39
2nd 10 THIRION Remi 0 SENIOR 19:00.08 +0:09.69
3rd 11 BAUD Eliott 0 SENIOR 19:03.05 +0:12.66
4th 32 FRANCK Gilles 0 SENIOR 19:13.79 +0:23.40
5th 18 IENZER Emeric 0 SENIOR 19:26.83 +0:36.44
6th 12 MARSOT Antonin 0 JUNIOR 19:27.25 +0:36.86
7th 43 RUHLMANN Theo 0 SENIOR 19:32.01 +0:41.62
8th 5 BERTINI Lisandru Lapierre Zipp Collective JUNIOR 19:38.69 +0:48.30
9th 53 SERPAGGI Emilien les dingos bourguignons JUNIOR 19:38.81 +0:48.42
10th 98 BACHELET Baptiste VCSCP JUNIOR 19:39.09 +0:48.70
11th 28 BRATSCHI Tim Lapierre Gravity Development Colle SENIOR 19:47.20 +0:56.81
12th 62 CARMASOL Colin Lorrn Bike Crew SENIOR 19:57.00 +1:06.61
13th 61 BAUSCHERT Alan Lorr'N'Bike Crew SENIOR 19:58.30 +1:07.91
14th 16 HOSATTE Benjamin 0 SENIOR 20:03.29 +1:12.90
15th 71 MOURONVAL Mathias Meuse Gravity SENIOR 20:15.26 +1:24.87
16th 63 MESCLIER Ethan ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 20:17.54 +1:27.15
17th 14 SCHINDLER Valentin VCAG SENIOR 20:18.24 +1:27.85
18th 25 MOUGENOT Remi 0 SENIOR 20:18.68 +1:28.29
19th 79 WAHL Jean Meuse Gravity SENIOR 20:21.66 +1:31.27
20th 26 THIRY Nathan 0 JUNIOR 20:26.99 +1:36.60
21st 31 RAPUZZI Norbert 0 MASTER 20:32.52 +1:42.13
22nd 45 LAGADRILLERE Hugo 0 JUNIOR 20:34.35 +1:43.96
23rd 13 DREYER Jules 0 JUNIOR 20:36.34 +1:45.95
24th 44 SIMON Arthur 0 SENIOR 20:38.99 +1:48.60
25th 1 PUGIN Melanie 0 DAME 20:39.86 +1:49.47
26th 72 CHATELET Benjamin Meuse Gravity SENIOR 20:40.47 +1:50.08
27th 60 CUNCHE Nicolas Lorr'N'Bike Crew Veloland Metz SENIOR 20:41.57 +1:51.18
28th 15 CARREZ Cedric Lapierre Zipp Collective MASTER 20:44.41 +1:54.02
29th 81 VERGNAUD Victor Meuse gravity SENIOR 21:05.28 +2:14.89
30th 59 WELTER Mathieu Lorr'n bike crew SENIOR 21:05.65 +2:15.26
31st 70 DUFOUR Remi 0 SENIOR 21:06.89 +2:16.50
32nd 17 STEYER Pierre Giant Strabourg SENIOR 21:11.67 +2:21.28
33rd 57 BERNET Lucas passe partout JUNIOR 21:20.88 +2:30.49
34th 24 LEFEVRE Nicolas 0 MASTER 21:22.29 +2:31.90
35th 27 BOITEUX Jeremy Lapierre SENIOR 21:22.84 +2:32.45
36th 73 SIMONIN Ludovic Meuse gravity SENIOR 21:24.21 +2:33.82
37th 78 GUMY Alex Meuse Gravity SENIOR 21:26.05 +2:35.66
38th 56 ARNOULT Edouard passe partout JUNIOR 21:26.23 +2:35.84
39th 64 DIDIOT Gaspard ACTB enduro JUNIOR 21:29.16 +2:38.77
40th 55 VINCENT Jules Passe Partout VTT Macon SENIOR 21:32.01 +2:41.62
41st 51 FOCKI Julien 0 MASTER 21:39.57 +2:49.18
42nd 20 GIGON Armand Giro SENIOR 21:42.03 +2:51.64
43rd 52 CHOULET Yoann Mont Poupet BikePark SENIOR 21:44.24 +2:53.85
44th 42 MOLTENI Lino vtt orgelet JUNIOR 21:50.65 +3:00.26
45th 143 CHERIGUI Clement Lorr'N'Bike Crew V‚loland Metz SENIOR 21:50.81 +3:00.42
46th 49 POYARD Bastien 0 JUNIOR 21:54.80 +3:04.41
47th 193 PAILLARD Maxime muddy bike crew SENIOR 22:03.73 +3:13.34
48th 19 BAZIN Ugo Giros SENIOR 22:05.72 +3:15.33
49th 92 ALBARET Enzo Les dingos Bourguignons SENIOR 22:08.18 +3:17.79
50th 47 Bur Felix 0 SENIOR 22:12.64 +3:22.25
51st 163 MARCHAL Alexandra NOCE DAME 22:15.20 +3:24.81
52nd 48 PIERR�E-DEROUET Niels 0 SENIOR 22:22.85 +3:32.46
53rd 105 STAROSCIAK Adrian OLDIESCREWMTB MASTER 22:26.97 +3:36.58
54th 100 WACHENHEIM Theo 0 JUNIOR 22:27.45 +3:37.06
55th 116 HENNEBERT Timothee PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON JUNIOR 22:29.52 +3:39.13
56th 176 KIERONSKI Robin 0 JUNIOR 22:29.69 +3:39.30
57th 84 RENO Kevin L'atelier du cycle /tontons shredders SENIOR 22:33.79 +3:43.40
58th 82 AUBRY Ludovic Les Tontons Shredders SENIOR 22:35.46 +3:45.07
59th 3 JOLIDON Sidonie 0 DAME 22:38.05 +3:47.66
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

ENDURO  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
60th 186 COLLIN Tom TEAM VEB SENIOR 22:39.28 +3:48.89
61st 97 BESANCENET Gilles 0 MASTER 22:41.91 +3:51.52
62nd 90 DESSERTENNE Etienne MVS SENIOR 22:48.33 +3:57.94
63rd 99 GROSDEMANGE Gaetan 0 SENIOR 22:49.61 +3:59.22
64th 109 QUERY Johann BARBIKE SENIOR 22:52.90 +4:02.51
65th 128 PERRIN Louis VTT Passion Beaucourt JUNIOR 22:57.75 +4:07.36
66th 76 GUMY Christophe Meuse Gravity MASTER 23:02.26 +4:11.87
67th 91 DUBAIL Alexandre Moulti crew SENIOR 23:02.39 +4:12.00
68th 150 NIEBOJEWSKI Jerome NO stress team SENIOR 23:04.13 +4:13.74
69th 169 JOUILLE Victor Team Accell Group SENIOR 23:05.11 +4:14.72
70th 87 PRE�VEL Julien 0 SENIOR 23:08.00 +4:17.61
71st 155 GENSBITTEL Jules vtt michelbach SENIOR 23:12.75 +4:22.36
72nd 180 FRAY Jean Remi FAT CLUB SENIOR 23:18.89 +4:28.50
73rd 69 CHOPARD Axel ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 23:24.15 +4:33.76
74th 185 RICHARD Thibault 0 SENIOR 23:25.88 +4:35.49
75th 74 MACINOT Laurine Meuse Gravity DAME 23:25.91 +4:35.52
76th 22 CHAMAILLARD Sarah 0 DAME 23:26.69 +4:36.30
77th 58 DESLANDE Frederic Passe Partout MASTER 23:27.65 +4:37.26
78th 83 AUBRY Cyprien Les Tontons Shredders SENIOR 23:28.80 +4:38.41
79th 80 BRIEY Quentin Meuse Gravity SENIOR 23:30.15 +4:39.76
80th 2 COURDURIER Isabeau Lapierre Zipp Collective DAME 23:30.57 +4:40.18
81st 108 GREMILLET Simon BARBIKE SENIOR 23:31.31 +4:40.92
82nd 40 GALLY Samuel 0 JUNIOR 23:38.82 +4:48.43
83rd 182 ROELS Tilio Beaune JUNIOR 23:40.76 +4:50.37
84th 115 JANOT Robin Passe partout JUNIOR 23:41.06 +4:50.67
85th 75 SIMON Jules Meuse Gravity JUNIOR 23:44.27 +4:53.88
86th 133 AUDRY Emmanuel Team Vall‚e de l'Ouche MASTER 23:44.32 +4:53.93
87th 118 DESLANDE Nolwenn 0 DAME 23:49.70 +4:59.31
88th 132 ERASUN Johan Les dahus SENIOR 23:51.00 +5:00.61
89th 190 SEJOURNANT Quentin 0 SENIOR 23:52.56 +5:02.17
90th 119 TISSOT Florian TEAM VTT MAICHE MASTER 23:56.74 +5:06.35
91st 23 CACHAT Remy 0 SENIOR 23:57.55 +5:07.16
92nd 131 CORREANI Anthony Team Ap‚ro /Cycle90 MASTER 24:08.07 +5:17.68
93rd 136 OLIVIER Noe Mud SENIOR 24:09.94 +5:19.55
94th 85 MEUNIER Thibaud Les Tontons Shredders SENIOR 24:10.33 +5:19.94
95th 113 HENRY Arjun SAN SENIOR 24:13.80 +5:23.41
96th 134 DURUPT Quentin team de la vall‚e de l'ouche SENIOR 24:22.20 +5:31.81
97th 88 GIRAUDO Maxime 0 SENIOR 24:24.99 +5:34.60
98th 130 BLANCO Guillaume Team apero/cycle90 SENIOR 24:25.45 +5:35.06
99th 94 LACORNE GAYES Louka H2r JUNIOR 24:26.99 +5:36.60
100th 112 OHL Nicolas SAN SENIOR 24:35.76 +5:45.37
101st 102 GILLOT Thomas 0 JUNIOR 24:40.97 +5:50.58
102nd 156 EMONNOT Adrien VELO PASSION 70 MASTER 24:42.12 +5:51.73
103rd 104 SUSS Yoann Oldiescrewmtb MASTER 24:45.12 +5:54.73
104th 135 ANDRIN Simon Mud SENIOR 24:47.29 +5:56.90
105th 103 HEYD Erwan 0 JUNIOR 24:47.48 +5:57.09
106th 126 KRUMMENACKER Livier C.O.C MTB SENIOR 24:50.90 +6:00.51
107th 50 MOUILLARD Adrien CVAD SENIOR 24:54.35 +6:03.96
108th 173 GUINCHARD Mathieu Mud MASTER 25:03.05 +6:12.66
109th 125 CAPPELLETTI Matthieu C.O.C MTB SENIOR 25:10.00 +6:19.61
110th 165 MOULY Philippe 0 MASTER 25:18.00 +6:27.61
111th 144 TATON Rodolphe 0 MASTER 25:18.27 +6:27.88
112th 168 GR�EGOIRE Luc Lapierre SENIOR 25:20.34 +6:29.95
113th 141 MALLURET Jean Baptiste 0 SENIOR 25:24.74 +6:34.35
114th 167 MEI Thomas Lapierre SENIOR 25:33.62 +6:43.23
115th 151 STRUCVIEL Dominique No stress team MASTER 25:35.62 +6:45.23
116th 158 ROGER Morgan velo passion 70 JUNIOR 25:37.84 +6:47.45
117th 174 BERTON Matthieu VTT Givry SENIOR 25:55.71 +7:05.32
118th 65 ZUPRANSKI Tom ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 26:00.56 +7:10.17
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

ENDURO  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
119th 164 GEHIN Medhi 0 SENIOR 26:07.19 +7:16.80
120th 138 PELLETIER Aurelien 0 MASTER 26:08.97 +7:18.58
121st 114 OTT Sylvain SAN SENIOR 26:12.38 +7:21.99
122nd 120 RICHERT Rene Les barjots du hanau MASTER 26:27.44 +7:37.05
123rd 122 CHOAIN Amaury Enduride SENIOR 26:38.20 +7:47.81
124th 117 JANAUD Axel PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON JUNIOR 26:39.37 +7:48.98
125th 146 MONTARLIER Francois 0 SENIOR 26:41.97 +7:51.58
126th 39 ALTINIER Benoit Soude Baltringue SENIOR 26:45.20 +7:54.81
127th 106 POILLOTTE Pierre Oldiescrew MASTER 26:46.97 +7:56.58
128th 177 GRIME Didier 0 MASTER 26:46.99 +7:56.60
129th 129 PAGNOT Sebastien TeamApero/cycle90 SENIOR 26:52.88 +8:02.49
130th 96 LESTOILLE Augustin ASPTT Besan‡on JUNIOR 26:53.17 +8:02.78
131st 160 MARTIN Guillaume V‚lo Passion 70 SENIOR 26:54.66 +8:04.27
132nd 192 SELLI Clement 0 JUNIOR 26:54.67 +8:04.28
133rd 36 LAMBERT Joel Team vtt Maiche MASTER 26:58.22 +8:07.83
134th 159 PINELLE Cedric V‚lo passion 70 MASTER 27:06.31 +8:15.92
135th 66 TREHEN Erwann ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 27:21.58 +8:31.19
136th 184 LEON Carlos 0 SENIOR 27:22.05 +8:31.66
137th 178 TATREAUX Clemence 0 DAME 27:37.57 +8:47.18
138th 107 THOMAS Jean Michel Oldiescrew MASTER 28:06.04 +9:15.65
139th 33 LUCOTTE Fabrice 0 SENIOR 28:12.56 +9:22.17
140th 110 PENAUD Sebastien Team TRIQUET BIKES SENIOR 28:40.47 +9:50.08
141st 68 WEBER Nathan ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 29:16.00 +10:25.61
142nd 101 SZABO Julien 0 JUNIOR 29:36.43 +10:46.04
143rd 166 LANTENOIS Christophe 0 SENIOR 30:26.67 +11:36.28
144th 162 NOCE Gregory NOCE MASTER 35:25.73 +16:35.34
145th 153 ILTIS Emmanuelle Vtt Michelbach DAME 39:30.35 +20:39.96

148 BOUILLOUX Stephane 0 MASTER DNF
171 CHABOZ Matthieu 0 SENIOR DNF
21 JEAMBRUN Yohann Team Giro SENIOR DNF
127 VIEILLE Aurelien Passion VTT Beaucourt SENIOR DNF
67 DIDIOT Aurelien ACTB enduro team SENIOR DNF

VTTAE  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st 7 VOUILLOZ Nicolas Lapierre Zipp Collective 18:25.32
2nd 9 GILLOUX Jerome Lapierre Zipp Collective 18:38.93 +0:13.61
3rd 8 ROGGE Antoine Lapierre Zipp Collective 18:53.97 +0:28.65
4th 6 BATISTA Levy 0 19:03.05 +0:37.73
5th 29 DANDA Maxime Lapierre Suisse 19:52.41 +1:27.09
6th 30 SULPY Leon 0 20:05.55 +1:40.23
7th 46 CLEUVENOT Aymeric bis 0 20:15.80 +1:50.48
8th 139 SUCHET Yvan 0 20:46.54 +2:21.22
9th 124 CHEVALARD Jimmy East Bike 20:51.32 +2:26.00
10th 54 GAUCHEY Mickael Les dingos bourguignons 20:51.90 +2:26.58
11th 89 DAMIANI Aurelien LORR 'N' BIKE CREW 21:01.99 +2:36.67
12th 35 BAUMANN Theo Giant Belfort 21:24.78 +2:59.46
13th 38 DALLOZ-BOURGUIGNON le plato 21:25.31 +2:59.99
14th 137 CANTIN Thomas 0 23:08.91 +4:43.59
15th 41 ISABEY Anthony 0 23:33.17 +5:07.85
16th 93 SIMONOT Cedric Hericourt 2 roues 23:38.00 +5:12.68
17th 34 LENFANT Lucas Giant Belfort 23:43.80 +5:18.48
18th 77 ORY Frederic Meuse Gravity 23:50.43 +5:25.11
19th 191 FROISSARD Maxime Velo passion 70 24:24.23 +5:58.91
20th 147 GREGOIRE Daniel 0 24:29.14 +6:03.82
21st 152 GULLY Etienne VTT Michelbach 24:38.51 +6:13.19
22nd 86 CRELIER Herve 0 25:40.38 +7:15.06
23rd 172 CUNAT Romain 0 26:07.99 +7:42.67
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

VTTAE  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time Behind
24th 188 FEUVRIER Jeremy Gogo-riders 26:24.56 +7:59.24
25th 189 MILLERON Cedric 0 26:48.12 +8:22.80
26th 157 LACOMBE Alain vtt michelbach 27:31.17 +9:05.85
27th 154 CHAUMONT Michel Vtt Michelbach 29:02.45 +10:37.13
28th 183 BOUKHAROUBA Najib Team enduro Triquet bikes 29:17.50 +10:52.18
29th 145 REY Vincent 0 29:32.05 +11:06.73
30th 161 NOCE Candice NOCE 34:55.10 +16:29.78

187 DUMONT David gogo-riders DNF
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

DAME  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
1st 1 PUGIN Melanie 0 DAME 20:39.86
2nd 163 MARCHAL Alexandra NOCE DAME 22:15.20 +1:35.34
3rd 3 JOLIDON Sidonie 0 DAME 22:38.05 +1:58.19
4th 74 MACINOT Laurine Meuse Gravity DAME 23:25.91 +2:46.05
5th 22 CHAMAILLARD Sarah 0 DAME 23:26.69 +2:46.83
6th 2 COURDURIER Isabeau Lapierre Zipp Collective DAME 23:30.57 +2:50.71
7th 118 DESLANDE Nolwenn 0 DAME 23:49.70 +3:09.84
8th 178 TATREAUX Clemence 0 DAME 27:37.57 +6:57.71
9th 153 ILTIS Emmanuelle Vtt Michelbach DAME 39:30.35 +18:50.49

JUNIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
1st 12 MARSOT Antonin 0 JUNIOR 19:27.25
2nd 5 BERTINI Lisandru Lapierre Zipp Collective JUNIOR 19:38.69 +0:11.44
3rd 53 SERPAGGI Emilien les dingos bourguignons JUNIOR 19:38.81 +0:11.56
4th 98 BACHELET Baptiste VCSCP JUNIOR 19:39.09 +0:11.84
5th 63 MESCLIER Ethan ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 20:17.54 +0:50.29
6th 26 THIRY Nathan 0 JUNIOR 20:26.99 +0:59.74
7th 45 LAGADRILLERE Hugo 0 JUNIOR 20:34.35 +1:07.10
8th 13 DREYER Jules 0 JUNIOR 20:36.34 +1:09.09
9th 57 BERNET Lucas passe partout JUNIOR 21:20.88 +1:53.63
10th 56 ARNOULT Edouard passe partout JUNIOR 21:26.23 +1:58.98
11th 64 DIDIOT Gaspard ACTB enduro JUNIOR 21:29.16 +2:01.91
12th 42 MOLTENI Lino vtt orgelet JUNIOR 21:50.65 +2:23.40
13th 49 POYARD Bastien 0 JUNIOR 21:54.80 +2:27.55
14th 100 WACHENHEIM Theo 0 JUNIOR 22:27.45 +3:00.20
15th 116 HENNEBERT Timothee PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON JUNIOR 22:29.52 +3:02.27
16th 176 KIERONSKI Robin 0 JUNIOR 22:29.69 +3:02.44
17th 128 PERRIN Louis VTT Passion Beaucourt JUNIOR 22:57.75 +3:30.50
18th 69 CHOPARD Axel ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 23:24.15 +3:56.90
19th 40 GALLY Samuel 0 JUNIOR 23:38.82 +4:11.57
20th 182 ROELS Tilio Beaune JUNIOR 23:40.76 +4:13.51
21st 115 JANOT Robin Passe partout JUNIOR 23:41.06 +4:13.81
22nd 75 SIMON Jules Meuse Gravity JUNIOR 23:44.27 +4:17.02
23rd 94 LACORNE GAYES Louka H2r JUNIOR 24:26.99 +4:59.74
24th 102 GILLOT Thomas 0 JUNIOR 24:40.97 +5:13.72
25th 103 HEYD Erwan 0 JUNIOR 24:47.48 +5:20.23
26th 158 ROGER Morgan velo passion 70 JUNIOR 25:37.84 +6:10.59
27th 65 ZUPRANSKI Tom ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 26:00.56 +6:33.31
28th 117 JANAUD Axel PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON JUNIOR 26:39.37 +7:12.12
29th 96 LESTOILLE Augustin ASPTT Besan‡on JUNIOR 26:53.17 +7:25.92
30th 192 SELLI Clement 0 JUNIOR 26:54.67 +7:27.42
31st 66 TREHEN Erwann ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 27:21.58 +7:54.33
32nd 68 WEBER Nathan ACTB enduro team JUNIOR 29:16.00 +9:48.75
33rd 101 SZABO Julien 0 JUNIOR 29:36.43 +10:09.18

MASTER  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
1st 31 RAPUZZI Norbert 0 MASTER 20:32.52
2nd 15 CARREZ Cedric Lapierre Zipp Collective MASTER 20:44.41 +0:11.89
3rd 24 LEFEVRE Nicolas 0 MASTER 21:22.29 +0:49.77
4th 51 FOCKI Julien 0 MASTER 21:39.57 +1:07.05
5th 105 STAROSCIAK Adrian OLDIESCREWMTB MASTER 22:26.97 +1:54.45
6th 97 BESANCENET Gilles 0 MASTER 22:41.91 +2:09.39
7th 76 GUMY Christophe Meuse Gravity MASTER 23:02.26 +2:29.74
8th 58 DESLANDE Frederic Passe Partout MASTER 23:27.65 +2:55.13
9th 133 AUDRY Emmanuel Team Vall‚e de l'Ouche MASTER 23:44.32 +3:11.80
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

MASTER  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
10th 119 TISSOT Florian TEAM VTT MAICHE MASTER 23:56.74 +3:24.22
11th 131 CORREANI Anthony Team Ap‚ro /Cycle90 MASTER 24:08.07 +3:35.55
12th 156 EMONNOT Adrien VELO PASSION 70 MASTER 24:42.12 +4:09.60
13th 104 SUSS Yoann Oldiescrewmtb MASTER 24:45.12 +4:12.60
14th 173 GUINCHARD Mathieu Mud MASTER 25:03.05 +4:30.53
15th 165 MOULY Philippe 0 MASTER 25:18.00 +4:45.48
16th 144 TATON Rodolphe 0 MASTER 25:18.27 +4:45.75
17th 151 STRUCVIEL Dominique No stress team MASTER 25:35.62 +5:03.10
18th 138 PELLETIER Aurelien 0 MASTER 26:08.97 +5:36.45
19th 120 RICHERT Rene Les barjots du hanau MASTER 26:27.44 +5:54.92
20th 106 POILLOTTE Pierre Oldiescrew MASTER 26:46.97 +6:14.45
21st 177 GRIME Didier 0 MASTER 26:46.99 +6:14.47
22nd 36 LAMBERT Joel Team vtt Maiche MASTER 26:58.22 +6:25.70
23rd 159 PINELLE Cedric V‚lo passion 70 MASTER 27:06.31 +6:33.79
24th 107 THOMAS Jean Michel Oldiescrew MASTER 28:06.04 +7:33.52
25th 162 NOCE Gregory NOCE MASTER 35:25.73 +14:53.21

148 BOUILLOUX Stephane 0 MASTER DNF

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
1st 4 DAILLY Adrien Lapierre Zipp Collective SENIOR 18:50.39
2nd 10 THIRION Remi 0 SENIOR 19:00.08 +0:09.69
3rd 11 BAUD Eliott 0 SENIOR 19:03.05 +0:12.66
4th 32 FRANCK Gilles 0 SENIOR 19:13.79 +0:23.40
5th 18 IENZER Emeric 0 SENIOR 19:26.83 +0:36.44
6th 43 RUHLMANN Theo 0 SENIOR 19:32.01 +0:41.62
7th 28 BRATSCHI Tim Lapierre Gravity Development Colle SENIOR 19:47.20 +0:56.81
8th 62 CARMASOL Colin Lorrn Bike Crew SENIOR 19:57.00 +1:06.61
9th 61 BAUSCHERT Alan Lorr'N'Bike Crew SENIOR 19:58.30 +1:07.91
10th 16 HOSATTE Benjamin 0 SENIOR 20:03.29 +1:12.90
11th 71 MOURONVAL Mathias Meuse Gravity SENIOR 20:15.26 +1:24.87
12th 14 SCHINDLER Valentin VCAG SENIOR 20:18.24 +1:27.85
13th 25 MOUGENOT Remi 0 SENIOR 20:18.68 +1:28.29
14th 79 WAHL Jean Meuse Gravity SENIOR 20:21.66 +1:31.27
15th 44 SIMON Arthur 0 SENIOR 20:38.99 +1:48.60
16th 72 CHATELET Benjamin Meuse Gravity SENIOR 20:40.47 +1:50.08
17th 60 CUNCHE Nicolas Lorr'N'Bike Crew Veloland Metz SENIOR 20:41.57 +1:51.18
18th 81 VERGNAUD Victor Meuse gravity SENIOR 21:05.28 +2:14.89
19th 59 WELTER Mathieu Lorr'n bike crew SENIOR 21:05.65 +2:15.26
20th 70 DUFOUR Remi 0 SENIOR 21:06.89 +2:16.50
21st 17 STEYER Pierre Giant Strabourg SENIOR 21:11.67 +2:21.28
22nd 27 BOITEUX Jeremy Lapierre SENIOR 21:22.84 +2:32.45
23rd 73 SIMONIN Ludovic Meuse gravity SENIOR 21:24.21 +2:33.82
24th 78 GUMY Alex Meuse Gravity SENIOR 21:26.05 +2:35.66
25th 55 VINCENT Jules Passe Partout VTT Macon SENIOR 21:32.01 +2:41.62
26th 20 GIGON Armand Giro SENIOR 21:42.03 +2:51.64
27th 52 CHOULET Yoann Mont Poupet BikePark SENIOR 21:44.24 +2:53.85
28th 143 CHERIGUI Clement Lorr'N'Bike Crew V‚loland Metz SENIOR 21:50.81 +3:00.42
29th 193 PAILLARD Maxime muddy bike crew SENIOR 22:03.73 +3:13.34
30th 19 BAZIN Ugo Giros SENIOR 22:05.72 +3:15.33
31st 92 ALBARET Enzo Les dingos Bourguignons SENIOR 22:08.18 +3:17.79
32nd 47 Bur Felix 0 SENIOR 22:12.64 +3:22.25
33rd 48 PIERR�E-DEROUET Niels 0 SENIOR 22:22.85 +3:32.46
34th 84 RENO Kevin L'atelier du cycle /tontons shredders SENIOR 22:33.79 +3:43.40
35th 82 AUBRY Ludovic Les Tontons Shredders SENIOR 22:35.46 +3:45.07
36th 186 COLLIN Tom TEAM VEB SENIOR 22:39.28 +3:48.89
37th 90 DESSERTENNE Etienne MVS SENIOR 22:48.33 +3:57.94
38th 99 GROSDEMANGE Gaetan 0 SENIOR 22:49.61 +3:59.22
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Class Time Behind
39th 109 QUERY Johann BARBIKE SENIOR 22:52.90 +4:02.51
40th 91 DUBAIL Alexandre Moulti crew SENIOR 23:02.39 +4:12.00
41st 150 NIEBOJEWSKI Jerome NO stress team SENIOR 23:04.13 +4:13.74
42nd 169 JOUILLE Victor Team Accell Group SENIOR 23:05.11 +4:14.72
43rd 87 PRE�VEL Julien 0 SENIOR 23:08.00 +4:17.61
44th 155 GENSBITTEL Jules vtt michelbach SENIOR 23:12.75 +4:22.36
45th 180 FRAY Jean Remi FAT CLUB SENIOR 23:18.89 +4:28.50
46th 185 RICHARD Thibault 0 SENIOR 23:25.88 +4:35.49
47th 83 AUBRY Cyprien Les Tontons Shredders SENIOR 23:28.80 +4:38.41
48th 80 BRIEY Quentin Meuse Gravity SENIOR 23:30.15 +4:39.76
49th 108 GREMILLET Simon BARBIKE SENIOR 23:31.31 +4:40.92
50th 132 ERASUN Johan Les dahus SENIOR 23:51.00 +5:00.61
51st 190 SEJOURNANT Quentin 0 SENIOR 23:52.56 +5:02.17
52nd 23 CACHAT Remy 0 SENIOR 23:57.55 +5:07.16
53rd 136 OLIVIER Noe Mud SENIOR 24:09.94 +5:19.55
54th 85 MEUNIER Thibaud Les Tontons Shredders SENIOR 24:10.33 +5:19.94
55th 113 HENRY Arjun SAN SENIOR 24:13.80 +5:23.41
56th 134 DURUPT Quentin team de la vall‚e de l'ouche SENIOR 24:22.20 +5:31.81
57th 88 GIRAUDO Maxime 0 SENIOR 24:24.99 +5:34.60
58th 130 BLANCO Guillaume Team apero/cycle90 SENIOR 24:25.45 +5:35.06
59th 112 OHL Nicolas SAN SENIOR 24:35.76 +5:45.37
60th 135 ANDRIN Simon Mud SENIOR 24:47.29 +5:56.90
61st 126 KRUMMENACKER Livier C.O.C MTB SENIOR 24:50.90 +6:00.51
62nd 50 MOUILLARD Adrien CVAD SENIOR 24:54.35 +6:03.96
63rd 125 CAPPELLETTI Matthieu C.O.C MTB SENIOR 25:10.00 +6:19.61
64th 168 GR�EGOIRE Luc Lapierre SENIOR 25:20.34 +6:29.95
65th 141 MALLURET Jean Baptiste 0 SENIOR 25:24.74 +6:34.35
66th 167 MEI Thomas Lapierre SENIOR 25:33.62 +6:43.23
67th 174 BERTON Matthieu VTT Givry SENIOR 25:55.71 +7:05.32
68th 164 GEHIN Medhi 0 SENIOR 26:07.19 +7:16.80
69th 114 OTT Sylvain SAN SENIOR 26:12.38 +7:21.99
70th 122 CHOAIN Amaury Enduride SENIOR 26:38.20 +7:47.81
71st 146 MONTARLIER Francois 0 SENIOR 26:41.97 +7:51.58
72nd 39 ALTINIER Benoit Soude Baltringue SENIOR 26:45.20 +7:54.81
73rd 129 PAGNOT Sebastien TeamApero/cycle90 SENIOR 26:52.88 +8:02.49
74th 160 MARTIN Guillaume V‚lo Passion 70 SENIOR 26:54.66 +8:04.27
75th 184 LEON Carlos 0 SENIOR 27:22.05 +8:31.66
76th 33 LUCOTTE Fabrice 0 SENIOR 28:12.56 +9:22.17
77th 110 PENAUD Sebastien Team TRIQUET BIKES SENIOR 28:40.47 +9:50.08
78th 166 LANTENOIS Christophe 0 SENIOR 30:26.67 +11:36.28

171 CHABOZ Matthieu 0 SENIOR DNF
21 JEAMBRUN Yohann Team Giro SENIOR DNF
127 VIEILLE Aurelien Passion VTT Beaucourt SENIOR DNF
67 DIDIOT Aurelien ACTB enduro team SENIOR DNF

VTTAE  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st 7 VOUILLOZ Nicolas Lapierre Zipp Collective 18:25.32
2nd 9 GILLOUX Jerome Lapierre Zipp Collective 18:38.93 +0:13.61
3rd 8 ROGGE Antoine Lapierre Zipp Collective 18:53.97 +0:28.65
4th 6 BATISTA Levy 0 19:03.05 +0:37.73
5th 29 DANDA Maxime Lapierre Suisse 19:52.41 +1:27.09
6th 30 SULPY Leon 0 20:05.55 +1:40.23
7th 46 CLEUVENOT Aymeric bis 0 20:15.80 +1:50.48
8th 139 SUCHET Yvan 0 20:46.54 +2:21.22
9th 124 CHEVALARD Jimmy East Bike 20:51.32 +2:26.00
10th 54 GAUCHEY Mickael Les dingos bourguignons 20:51.90 +2:26.58
11th 89 DAMIANI Aurelien LORR 'N' BIKE CREW 21:01.99 +2:36.67
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

VTTAE  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time Behind
12th 35 BAUMANN Theo Giant Belfort 21:24.78 +2:59.46
13th 38 DALLOZ-BOURGUIGNON le plato 21:25.31 +2:59.99
14th 137 CANTIN Thomas 0 23:08.91 +4:43.59
15th 41 ISABEY Anthony 0 23:33.17 +5:07.85
16th 93 SIMONOT Cedric Hericourt 2 roues 23:38.00 +5:12.68
17th 34 LENFANT Lucas Giant Belfort 23:43.80 +5:18.48
18th 77 ORY Frederic Meuse Gravity 23:50.43 +5:25.11
19th 191 FROISSARD Maxime Velo passion 70 24:24.23 +5:58.91
20th 147 GREGOIRE Daniel 0 24:29.14 +6:03.82
21st 152 GULLY Etienne VTT Michelbach 24:38.51 +6:13.19
22nd 86 CRELIER Herve 0 25:40.38 +7:15.06
23rd 172 CUNAT Romain 0 26:07.99 +7:42.67
24th 188 FEUVRIER Jeremy Gogo-riders 26:24.56 +7:59.24
25th 189 MILLERON Cedric 0 26:48.12 +8:22.80
26th 157 LACOMBE Alain vtt michelbach 27:31.17 +9:05.85
27th 154 CHAUMONT Michel Vtt Michelbach 29:02.45 +10:37.13
28th 183 BOUKHAROUBA Najib Team enduro Triquet bikes 29:17.50 +10:52.18
29th 145 REY Vincent 0 29:32.05 +11:06.73
30th 161 NOCE Candice NOCE 34:55.10 +16:29.78

187 DUMONT David gogo-riders DNF
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

DAME  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

1st 1 PUGIN Melanie DAME 3:39.79 (1) 4:10.73 (1) 20:39.86
0 2:34.80 (1) 3:00.58 (1)

4:24.62 (1) 2:49.34 (1)
2nd 163 MARCHAL Alexandra DAME 4:04.90 (6) 4:25.62 (4) 22:15.20 +1:35.34

NOCE 2:53.95 (3) 3:20.35 (3)
4:34.28 (2) 2:56.10 (3)

3rd 3 JOLIDON Sidonie DAME 3:53.29 (3) 4:23.22 (3) 22:38.05 +1:58.19
0 2:56.91 (4) 3:22.52 (4)

4:55.86 (4) 3:06.25 (4)
4th 74 MACINOT Laurine DAME 4:03.53 (5) 4:29.03 (5) 23:25.91 +2:46.05

Meuse Gravity 3:01.75 (6) 3:42.55 (7)
4:55.35 (3) 3:13.70 (7)

5th 22 CHAMAILLARD Sarah DAME 4:02.79 (4) 4:32.97 (6) 23:26.69 +2:46.83
0 2:57.47 (5) 3:40.53 (6)

5:00.93 (5) 3:12.00 (6)
6th 2 COURDURIER Isabeau DAME 3:44.29 (2) 4:12.35 (2) 23:30.57 +2:50.71

Lapierre Zipp Collective 2:39.65 (2) 3:07.12 (2)
6:56.49 (8) 2:50.67 (2)

7th 118 DESLANDE Nolwenn DAME 4:24.18 (7) 4:43.43 (7) 23:49.70 +3:09.84
0 3:05.77 (7) 3:24.38 (5)

5:05.32 (6) 3:06.62 (5)
8th 178 TATREAUX Clemence DAME 5:01.16 (8) 5:16.00 (8) 27:37.57 +6:57.71

0 4:08.40 (8) 4:07.65 (8)
5:29.65 (7) 3:34.71 (8)

9th 153 ILTIS Emmanuelle DAME 10:13.94 (9) 6:55.77 (9) 39:30.35 +18:50.49
Vtt Michelbach 5:12.50 (9) 5:05.55 (9)

7:22.01 (9) 4:40.58 (9)

JUNIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

1st 12 MARSOT Antonin JUNIOR 3:25.32 (1) 3:56.22 (3) 19:27.25
0 2:30.38 (5) 2:52.60 (1)

4:04.63 (3) 2:38.10 (2)
2nd 5 BERTINI Lisandru JUNIOR 3:27.04 (2) 3:55.40 (2) 19:38.69 +0:11.44

Lapierre Zipp Collective 2:24.62 (2) 2:55.55 (2)
4:18.62 (5) 2:37.46 (1)

3rd 53 SERPAGGI Emilien JUNIOR 3:31.35 (4) 4:00.45 (5) 19:38.81 +0:11.56
les dingos bourguignons 2:26.00 (3) 2:57.57 (4)

4:03.25 (1) 2:40.19 (3)
4th 98 BACHELET Baptiste JUNIOR 3:27.20 (3) 3:54.50 (1) 19:39.09 +0:11.84

VCSCP 2:28.10 (4) 3:02.43 (6)
4:04.46 (2) 2:42.40 (4)

5th 63 MESCLIER Ethan JUNIOR 3:34.29 (6) 4:00.65 (6) 20:17.54 +0:50.29
ACTB enduro team 2:23.04 (1) 2:56.65 (3)

4:20.23 (6) 3:02.68 (16)
6th 26 THIRY Nathan JUNIOR 3:34.17 (5) 3:59.60 (4) 20:26.99 +0:59.74

0 2:30.87 (6) 3:02.75 (7)
4:32.25 (10) 2:47.35 (6)

7th 45 LAGADRILLERE Hugo JUNIOR 3:38.72 (7) 4:10.61 (7) 20:34.35 +1:07.10
0 2:33.75 (8) 3:00.27 (5)

4:21.95 (7) 2:49.05 (7)
8th 13 DREYER Jules JUNIOR 3:39.52 (8) 4:10.88 (8) 20:36.34 +1:09.09

0 2:32.75 (7) 3:12.38 (13)
4:17.40 (4) 2:43.41 (5)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

JUNIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

9th 57 BERNET Lucas JUNIOR 3:47.35 (9) 4:17.50 (11) 21:20.88 +1:53.63
passe partout 2:46.80 (13) 3:05.17 (9)

4:32.65 (11) 2:51.41 (10)
10th 56 ARNOULT Edouard JUNIOR 3:59.41 (14) 4:12.11 (9) 21:26.23 +1:58.98

passe partout 2:46.03 (12) 3:03.38 (8)
4:36.15 (12) 2:49.15 (8)

11th 64 DIDIOT Gaspard JUNIOR 3:56.32 (11) 4:24.61 (15) 21:29.16 +2:01.91
ACTB enduro 2:42.98 (10) 3:12.32 (12)

4:23.68 (8) 2:49.25 (9)
12th 42 MOLTENI Lino JUNIOR 4:00.60 (15) 4:16.53 (10) 21:50.65 +2:23.40

vtt orgelet 2:47.65 (14) 3:15.00 (14)
4:31.53 (9) 2:59.34 (14)

13th 49 POYARD Bastien JUNIOR 3:52.98 (10) 4:18.09 (12) 21:54.80 +2:27.55
0 2:39.90 (9) 3:10.00 (11)

4:57.86 (18) 2:55.97 (11)
14th 100 WACHENHEIM Theo JUNIOR 3:56.65 (12) 4:34.00 (20) 22:27.45 +3:00.20

0 2:51.12 (17) 3:28.27 (17)
4:40.05 (14) 2:57.36 (12)

15th 116 HENNEBERT Timothee JUNIOR 4:13.50 (19) 4:28.00 (18) 22:29.52 +3:02.27
PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON 3:01.51 (19) 3:09.95 (10)

4:37.96 (13) 2:58.60 (13)
16th 176 KIERONSKI Robin JUNIOR 3:56.95 (13) 4:28.48 (19) 22:29.69 +3:02.44

0 2:50.19 (16) 3:15.82 (15)
4:56.20 (16) 3:02.05 (15)

17th 128 PERRIN Louis JUNIOR 4:06.07 (18) 4:21.35 (14) 22:57.75 +3:30.50
VTT Passion Beaucourt 2:56.65 (18) 3:33.63 (21)

4:50.65 (15) 3:09.40 (19)
18th 69 CHOPARD Axel JUNIOR 4:03.60 (16) 4:26.09 (16) 23:24.15 +3:56.90

ACTB enduro team 2:48.58 (15) 3:32.50 (19)
5:00.77 (20) 3:32.61 (28)

19th 40 GALLY Samuel JUNIOR 4:05.89 (17) 4:49.15 (27) 23:38.82 +4:11.57
0 3:06.00 (21) 3:20.27 (16)

5:06.70 (23) 3:10.81 (20)
20th 182 ROELS Tilio JUNIOR 4:18.50 (20) 4:27.53 (17) 23:40.76 +4:13.51

Beaune 3:06.96 (22) 3:34.67 (22)
4:57.77 (17) 3:15.33 (21)

21st 115 JANOT Robin JUNIOR 4:19.95 (21) 4:41.30 (22) 23:41.06 +4:13.81
Passe partout 3:02.65 (20) 3:32.05 (18)

5:00.95 (22) 3:04.16 (17)
22nd 75 SIMON Jules JUNIOR 4:29.78 (23) 4:20.04 (13) 23:44.27 +4:17.02

Meuse Gravity 2:43.85 (11) 3:49.39 (28)
5:12.85 (24) 3:08.36 (18)

23rd 94 LACORNE GAYES Louka JUNIOR 4:42.35 (27) 4:41.32 (23) 24:26.99 +4:59.74
H2r 3:16.04 (24) 3:33.45 (20)

4:58.27 (19) 3:15.56 (22)
24th 102 GILLOT Thomas JUNIOR 4:22.87 (22) 4:38.65 (21) 24:40.97 +5:13.72

0 3:08.30 (23) 3:40.10 (25)
5:16.47 (26) 3:34.58 (29)

25th 103 HEYD Erwan JUNIOR 4:33.56 (24) 4:43.02 (24) 24:47.48 +5:20.23
0 3:19.22 (26) 3:40.09 (24)

5:00.84 (21) 3:30.75 (27)
26th 158 ROGER Morgan JUNIOR 4:55.09 (28) 4:48.75 (26) 25:37.84 +6:10.59

velo passion 70 3:28.85 (28) 3:38.40 (23)
5:20.25 (27) 3:26.50 (24)

27th 65 ZUPRANSKI Tom JUNIOR 4:41.04 (26) 5:02.88 (29) 26:00.56 +6:33.31
ACTB enduro team 3:16.04 (24) 3:59.07 (29)

5:30.87 (30) 3:30.66 (26)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

JUNIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

28th 117 JANAUD Axel JUNIOR 4:59.75 (30) 5:23.20 (32) 26:39.37 +7:12.12
PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON 3:34.34 (29) 3:44.37 (26)

5:35.11 (31) 3:22.60 (23)
29th 96 LESTOILLE Augustin JUNIOR 4:55.67 (29) 4:43.32 (25) 26:53.17 +7:25.92

ASPTT Besan‡on 3:59.13 (31) 4:08.65 (31)
5:23.12 (28) 3:43.28 (31)

30th 192 SELLI Clement JUNIOR 4:38.81 (25) 5:17.41 (31) 26:54.67 +7:27.42
0 3:35.07 (30) 3:47.14 (27)

6:09.05 (33) 3:27.19 (25)
31st 66 TREHEN Erwann JUNIOR 5:48.65 (32) 5:03.85 (30) 27:21.58 +7:54.33

ACTB enduro team 3:26.30 (27) 4:05.78 (30)
5:14.40 (25) 3:42.60 (30)

32nd 68 WEBER Nathan JUNIOR 6:02.00 (33) 4:55.00 (28) 29:16.00 +9:48.75
ACTB enduro team 4:02.00 (32) 4:26.00 (33)

6:05.00 (32) 3:46.00 (32)
33rd 101 SZABO Julien JUNIOR 5:40.85 (31) 5:30.88 (33) 29:36.43 +10:09.18

0 4:28.33 (33) 4:19.75 (32)
5:24.97 (29) 4:11.65 (33)

MASTER  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

1st 31 RAPUZZI Norbert MASTER 3:41.71 (1) 4:10.17 (1) 20:32.52
0 2:31.72 (1) 2:59.83 (1)

4:22.37 (1) 2:46.72 (2)
2nd 15 CARREZ Cedric MASTER 3:45.25 (2) 4:11.00 (2) 20:44.41 +0:11.89

Lapierre Zipp Collective 2:33.19 (2) 3:03.44 (2)
4:26.50 (2) 2:45.03 (1)

3rd 24 LEFEVRE Nicolas MASTER 3:45.81 (3) 4:23.81 (5) 21:22.29 +0:49.77
0 2:40.71 (3) 3:09.12 (3)

4:30.67 (4) 2:52.17 (3)
4th 51 FOCKI Julien MASTER 3:46.54 (4) 4:13.36 (3) 21:39.57 +1:07.05

0 2:41.00 (4) 3:35.02 (11)
4:28.30 (3) 2:55.35 (4)

5th 105 STAROSCIAK Adrian MASTER 4:01.72 (5) 4:19.58 (4) 22:26.97 +1:54.45
OLDIESCREWMTB 2:48.85 (5) 3:20.77 (6)

4:47.93 (8) 3:08.12 (7)
6th 97 BESANCENET Gilles MASTER 4:08.07 (6) 4:26.31 (6) 22:41.91 +2:09.39

0 2:58.47 (7) 3:17.90 (4)
4:43.91 (6) 3:07.25 (6)

7th 76 GUMY Christophe MASTER 4:10.60 (7) 4:29.77 (7) 23:02.26 +2:29.74
Meuse Gravity 2:57.94 (6) 3:23.70 (7)

4:47.31 (7) 3:12.94 (9)
8th 58 DESLANDE Frederic MASTER 4:16.57 (8) 4:38.46 (10) 23:27.65 +2:55.13

Passe Partout 3:03.25 (9) 3:39.96 (15)
4:42.55 (5) 3:06.86 (5)

9th 133 AUDRY Emmanuel MASTER 4:23.31 (10) 4:42.38 (14) 23:44.32 +3:11.80
Team Vall‚e de l'Ouche 3:10.79 (10) 3:20.29 (5)

4:58.10 (11) 3:09.45 (8)
10th 119 TISSOT Florian MASTER 4:22.40 (9) 4:40.25 (11) 23:56.74 +3:24.22

TEAM VTT MAICHE 3:15.25 (12) 3:35.42 (12)
4:49.25 (9) 3:14.17 (10)

11th 131 CORREANI Anthony MASTER 4:36.25 (13) 4:41.23 (13) 24:08.07 +3:35.55
Team Ap‚ro /Cycle90 3:18.18 (14) 3:28.00 (8)

4:49.47 (10) 3:14.94 (11)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

MASTER  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

12th 156 EMONNOT Adrien MASTER 4:45.62 (18) 4:38.28 (9) 24:42.12 +4:09.60
VELO PASSION 70 3:16.21 (13) 3:37.00 (13)

5:04.45 (13) 3:20.56 (13)
13th 104 SUSS Yoann MASTER 4:45.08 (17) 4:46.00 (15) 24:45.12 +4:12.60

Oldiescrewmtb 3:01.12 (8) 3:48.53 (18)
5:08.32 (14) 3:16.07 (12)

14th 173 GUINCHARD Mathieu MASTER 4:29.38 (11) 4:50.28 (17) 25:03.05 +4:30.53
Mud 3:12.25 (11) 3:41.42 (17)

5:09.72 (15) 3:40.00 (23)
15th 165 MOULY Philippe MASTER 4:45.00 (16) 4:41.00 (12) 25:18.00 +4:45.48

0 3:30.00 (20) 3:40.00 (16)
5:19.00 (19) 3:23.00 (15)

16th 144 TATON Rodolphe MASTER 4:30.71 (12) 4:58.80 (19) 25:18.27 +4:45.75
0 3:22.97 (17) 3:32.75 (9)

5:22.25 (20) 3:30.79 (19)
17th 151 STRUCVIEL Dominique MASTER 4:42.19 (15) 4:49.57 (16) 25:35.62 +5:03.10

No stress team 3:22.35 (16) 3:55.07 (20)
5:16.27 (18) 3:30.17 (18)

18th 138 PELLETIER Aurelien MASTER 4:54.73 (21) 4:52.48 (18) 26:08.97 +5:36.45
0 3:27.93 (19) 3:49.50 (19)

5:26.73 (21) 3:37.60 (21)
19th 120 RICHERT Rene MASTER 4:47.36 (19) 5:16.47 (23) 26:27.44 +5:54.92

Les barjots du hanau 3:26.03 (18) 3:37.29 (14)
5:45.69 (24) 3:34.60 (20)

20th 106 POILLOTTE Pierre MASTER 5:05.46 (22) 4:36.74 (8) 26:46.97 +6:14.45
Oldiescrew 3:22.02 (15) 5:01.89 (25)

5:13.21 (17) 3:27.65 (17)
21st 177 GRIME Didier MASTER 4:41.52 (14) 5:03.77 (21) 26:46.99 +6:14.47

0 3:41.20 (22) 4:02.23 (21)
5:36.77 (22) 3:41.50 (24)

22nd 36 LAMBERT Joel MASTER 5:13.10 (23) 5:18.48 (24) 26:58.22 +6:25.70
Team vtt Maiche 3:35.85 (21) 4:26.30 (23)

4:58.76 (12) 3:25.73 (16)
23rd 159 PINELLE Cedric MASTER 6:01.62 (24) 5:02.75 (20) 27:06.31 +6:33.79

V‚lo passion 70 3:55.00 (23) 3:34.77 (10)
5:10.17 (16) 3:22.00 (14)

24th 107 THOMAS Jean Michel MASTER 4:54.03 (20) 5:07.10 (22) 28:06.04 +7:33.52
Oldiescrew 3:55.06 (24) 4:52.03 (24)

5:38.47 (23) 3:39.35 (22)
25th 162 NOCE Gregory MASTER 6:36.30 (25) 5:56.80 (26) 35:25.73 +14:53.21

NOCE 5:20.30 (26) 5:16.10 (26)
6:50.37 (26) 5:25.86 (25)

148 BOUILLOUX Stephane MASTER 6:55.65 (26) 5:40.22 (25) DNF
0 4:30.43 (25) 4:14.57 (22)

6:40.92 (25)

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

1st 4 DAILLY Adrien SENIOR 3:18.47 (1) 3:46.60 (2) 18:50.39
Lapierre Zipp Collective 2:19.97 (2) 2:57.52 (8)

3:57.33 (1) 2:30.50 (2)
2nd 10 THIRION Remi SENIOR 3:21.97 (2) 3:52.00 (6) 19:00.08 +0:09.69

0 2:17.57 (1) 2:51.15 (2)
4:06.90 (5) 2:30.49 (1)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

3rd 11 BAUD Eliott SENIOR 3:25.80 (4) 3:48.70 (3) 19:03.05 +0:12.66
0 2:21.20 (3) 2:51.16 (3)

4:00.94 (3) 2:35.25 (4)
4th 32 FRANCK Gilles SENIOR 3:37.77 (11) 3:51.40 (5) 19:13.79 +0:23.40

0 2:22.27 (4) 2:48.40 (1)
3:59.20 (2) 2:34.75 (3)

5th 18 IENZER Emeric SENIOR 3:25.61 (3) 3:51.25 (4) 19:26.83 +0:36.44
0 2:27.83 (8) 2:53.75 (4)

4:09.10 (8) 2:39.29 (7)
6th 43 RUHLMANN Theo SENIOR 3:31.40 (7) 3:55.05 (7) 19:32.01 +0:41.62

0 2:26.72 (5) 2:54.92 (5)
4:05.67 (4) 2:38.25 (6)

7th 28 BRATSCHI Tim SENIOR 3:28.97 (6) 3:55.55 (9) 19:47.20 +0:56.81
Lapierre Gravity Development Collective 2:29.16 (11) 2:58.45 (10)

4:15.61 (10) 2:39.46 (8)
8th 62 CARMASOL Colin SENIOR 4:31.00 (62) 3:04.00 (1) 19:57.00 +1:06.61

Lorrn Bike Crew 2:30.00 (12) 2:55.00 (6)
4:15.00 (9) 2:42.00 (9)

9th 61 BAUSCHERT Alan SENIOR 3:39.12 (12) 3:55.23 (8) 19:58.30 +1:07.91
Lorr'N'Bike Crew 2:32.17 (16) 2:59.42 (12)

4:08.16 (6) 2:44.20 (14)
10th 16 HOSATTE Benjamin SENIOR 3:27.44 (5) 4:02.40 (11) 20:03.29 +1:12.90

0 2:27.38 (6) 3:08.61 (20)
4:19.34 (15) 2:38.12 (5)

11th 71 MOURONVAL Mathias SENIOR 3:43.05 (17) 4:02.90 (12) 20:15.26 +1:24.87
Meuse Gravity 2:28.64 (9) 3:01.35 (13)

4:16.07 (11) 2:43.25 (12)
12th 14 SCHINDLER Valentin SENIOR 3:35.90 (10) 4:03.12 (14) 20:18.24 +1:27.85

VCAG 2:30.65 (14) 3:04.78 (16)
4:20.96 (16) 2:42.83 (10)

13th 25 MOUGENOT Remi SENIOR 3:48.60 (22) 4:10.25 (18) 20:18.68 +1:28.29
0 2:29.01 (10) 2:59.20 (11)

4:08.57 (7) 2:43.05 (11)
14th 79 WAHL Jean SENIOR 3:33.86 (8) 4:01.15 (10) 20:21.66 +1:31.27

Meuse Gravity 2:30.10 (13) 3:01.58 (14)
4:17.30 (13) 2:57.67 (27)

15th 44 SIMON Arthur SENIOR 3:44.25 (18) 4:10.95 (19) 20:38.99 +1:48.60
0 2:37.25 (19) 2:57.42 (7)

4:22.15 (19) 2:46.97 (17)
16th 72 CHATELET Benjamin SENIOR 3:34.10 (9) 4:03.11 (13) 20:40.47 +1:50.08

Meuse Gravity 2:27.50 (7) 2:58.36 (9)
4:51.69 (42) 2:45.71 (16)

17th 60 CUNCHE Nicolas SENIOR 3:50.90 (24) 4:04.03 (16) 20:41.57 +1:51.18
Lorr'N'Bike Crew Veloland Metz 2:36.10 (17) 3:08.69 (21)

4:18.07 (14) 2:43.78 (13)
18th 81 VERGNAUD Victor SENIOR 3:45.62 (19) 4:19.75 (28) 21:05.28 +2:14.89

Meuse gravity 2:36.91 (18) 3:21.81 (42)
4:16.90 (12) 2:44.29 (15)

19th 59 WELTER Mathieu SENIOR 3:50.17 (23) 4:12.10 (22) 21:05.65 +2:15.26
Lorr'n bike crew 2:45.98 (27) 3:06.43 (17)

4:21.30 (17) 2:49.67 (18)
20th 70 DUFOUR Remi SENIOR 3:46.57 (21) 4:03.59 (15) 21:06.89 +2:16.50

0 2:47.20 (29) 3:04.75 (15)
4:34.57 (26) 2:50.21 (19)

21st 17 STEYER Pierre SENIOR 3:40.52 (14) 4:05.89 (17) 21:11.67 +2:21.28
Giant Strabourg 2:31.85 (15) 3:11.38 (26)

4:49.87 (39) 2:52.16 (21)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

22nd 27 BOITEUX Jeremy SENIOR 3:41.58 (15) 4:41.55 (56) 21:22.84 +2:32.45
Lapierre 2:38.20 (20) 3:08.43 (19)

4:22.61 (20) 2:50.47 (20)
23rd 73 SIMONIN Ludovic SENIOR 3:52.29 (25) 4:22.08 (30) 21:24.21 +2:33.82

Meuse gravity 2:39.05 (21) 3:07.10 (18)
4:28.94 (21) 2:54.75 (23)

24th 78 GUMY Alex SENIOR 3:42.32 (16) 4:14.96 (24) 21:26.05 +2:35.66
Meuse Gravity 2:44.40 (25) 3:09.90 (23)

4:29.57 (22) 3:04.90 (34)
25th 55 VINCENT Jules SENIOR 3:54.67 (27) 4:11.50 (21) 21:32.01 +2:41.62

Passe Partout VTT Macon 2:44.33 (24) 3:09.55 (22)
4:36.05 (27) 2:55.91 (25)

26th 20 GIGON Armand SENIOR 3:39.61 (13) 4:27.84 (38) 21:42.03 +2:51.64
Giro 2:41.84 (22) 3:20.00 (39)

4:38.89 (29) 2:53.85 (22)
27th 52 CHOULET Yoann SENIOR 3:46.50 (20) 4:15.59 (25) 21:44.24 +2:53.85

Mont Poupet BikePark 2:46.92 (28) 3:26.13 (46)
4:34.28 (25) 2:54.82 (24)

28th 143 CHERIGUI Clement SENIOR 4:02.16 (33) 4:11.10 (20) 21:50.81 +3:00.42
Lorr'N'Bike Crew V‚loland Metz 2:58.40 (46) 3:17.80 (36)

4:21.35 (18) 3:00.00 (29)
29th 193 PAILLARD Maxime SENIOR 4:09.21 (38) 4:19.20 (27) 22:03.73 +3:13.34

muddy bike crew 2:47.72 (30) 3:10.03 (25)
4:39.82 (30) 2:57.75 (28)

30th 19 BAZIN Ugo SENIOR 3:55.95 (29) 4:18.64 (26) 22:05.72 +3:15.33
Giros 2:43.42 (23) 3:17.58 (35)

4:48.61 (36) 3:01.52 (30)
31st 92 ALBARET Enzo SENIOR 3:58.29 (31) 4:20.15 (29) 22:08.18 +3:17.79

Les dingos Bourguignons 2:50.38 (31) 3:21.39 (41)
4:34.07 (24) 3:03.90 (33)

32nd 47 Bur Felix SENIOR 4:11.22 (42) 4:25.56 (33) 22:12.64 +3:22.25
0 2:53.00 (36) 3:15.62 (29)

4:30.84 (23) 2:56.40 (26)
33rd 48 PIERR�E-DEROUET Niels SENIOR 3:53.87 (26) 4:25.85 (35) 22:22.85 +3:32.46

0 2:53.15 (37) 3:14.35 (27)
4:50.73 (40) 3:04.90 (34)

34th 84 RENO Kevin SENIOR 4:03.54 (35) 4:27.10 (37) 22:33.79 +3:43.40
L'atelier du cycle /tontons shredders 2:54.44 (39) 3:17.44 (34)

4:49.02 (38) 3:02.25 (31)
35th 82 AUBRY Ludovic SENIOR 3:58.87 (32) 4:14.84 (23) 22:35.46 +3:45.07

Les Tontons Shredders 2:52.75 (35) 3:20.06 (40)
5:01.15 (49) 3:07.79 (41)

36th 186 COLLIN Tom SENIOR 4:12.21 (44) 4:30.54 (43) 22:39.28 +3:48.89
TEAM VEB 2:58.10 (45) 3:09.93 (24)

4:45.22 (34) 3:03.28 (32)
37th 90 DESSERTENNE Etienne SENIOR 4:11.05 (41) 4:28.90 (39) 22:48.33 +3:57.94

MVS 2:56.50 (42) 3:17.43 (33)
4:48.80 (37) 3:05.65 (37)

38th 99 GROSDEMANGE Gaetan SENIOR 3:56.15 (30) 4:26.92 (36) 22:49.61 +3:59.22
0 2:53.30 (38) 3:27.97 (48)

4:57.68 (45) 3:07.59 (40)
39th 109 QUERY Johann SENIOR 4:09.45 (40) 4:31.42 (45) 22:52.90 +4:02.51

BARBIKE 2:52.15 (32) 3:24.00 (44)
4:46.58 (35) 3:09.30 (43)

40th 91 DUBAIL Alexandre SENIOR 4:02.95 (34) 4:37.44 (52) 23:02.39 +4:12.00
Moulti crew 3:02.95 (49) 3:22.35 (43)

4:51.20 (41) 3:05.50 (36)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

41st 150 NIEBOJEWSKI Jerome SENIOR 4:17.40 (50) 4:30.75 (44) 23:04.13 +4:13.74
NO stress team 3:05.39 (52) 3:16.92 (31)

4:44.17 (33) 3:09.50 (44)
42nd 169 JOUILLE Victor SENIOR 4:21.25 (53) 4:23.08 (31) 23:05.11 +4:14.72

Team Accell Group 2:45.63 (26) 3:33.15 (58)
4:54.60 (43) 3:07.40 (39)

43rd 87 PRE�VEL Julien SENIOR 4:09.24 (39) 4:35.41 (48) 23:08.00 +4:17.61
0 2:57.10 (43) 3:16.88 (30)

4:58.12 (46) 3:11.25 (48)
44th 155 GENSBITTEL Jules SENIOR 4:15.54 (47) 4:24.71 (32) 23:12.75 +4:22.36

vtt michelbach 2:52.54 (34) 3:18.90 (37)
5:10.07 (55) 3:10.99 (46)

45th 180 FRAY Jean Remi SENIOR 4:23.90 (54) 4:36.62 (50) 23:18.89 +4:28.50
FAT CLUB 3:12.81 (55) 3:19.07 (38)

4:37.85 (28) 3:08.64 (42)
46th 185 RICHARD Thibault SENIOR 4:18.10 (52) 4:29.12 (40) 23:25.88 +4:35.49

0 3:15.71 (61) 3:28.18 (51)
4:43.78 (32) 3:10.99 (46)

47th 83 AUBRY Cyprien SENIOR 4:17.00 (49) 4:25.68 (34) 23:28.80 +4:38.41
Les Tontons Shredders 2:55.18 (40) 3:14.95 (28)

5:15.29 (64) 3:20.70 (59)
48th 80 BRIEY Quentin SENIOR 4:04.97 (36) 4:36.30 (49) 23:30.15 +4:39.76

Meuse Gravity 2:57.45 (44) 3:36.83 (61)
5:00.82 (48) 3:13.78 (51)

49th 108 GREMILLET Simon SENIOR 4:06.72 (37) 4:30.22 (42) 23:31.31 +4:40.92
BARBIKE 2:58.57 (48) 3:30.17 (54)

5:13.20 (57) 3:12.43 (49)
50th 132 ERASUN Johan SENIOR 4:18.00 (51) 4:32.00 (46) 23:51.00 +5:00.61

Les dahus 3:05.00 (51) 3:28.00 (49)
5:09.00 (54) 3:19.00 (57)

51st 190 SEJOURNANT Quentin SENIOR 4:28.67 (60) 4:30.10 (41) 23:52.56 +5:02.17
0 2:58.51 (47) 3:26.81 (47)

5:03.67 (50) 3:24.80 (63)
52nd 23 CACHAT Remy SENIOR 3:55.57 (28) 5:12.25 (78) 23:57.55 +5:07.16

0 2:52.25 (33) 3:29.65 (52)
5:21.20 (68) 3:06.63 (38)

53rd 136 OLIVIER Noe SENIOR 4:14.63 (46) 4:47.17 (59) 24:09.94 +5:19.55
Mud 3:15.64 (60) 3:30.22 (55)

5:03.93 (51) 3:18.35 (55)
54th 85 MEUNIER Thibaud SENIOR 4:12.00 (43) 4:39.90 (55) 24:10.33 +5:19.94

Les Tontons Shredders 2:55.83 (41) 3:17.23 (32)
5:52.60 (76) 3:12.77 (50)

55th 113 HENRY Arjun SENIOR 4:16.10 (48) 4:38.95 (54) 24:13.80 +5:23.41
SAN 3:14.75 (57) 3:36.75 (60)

5:13.30 (58) 3:13.95 (52)
56th 134 DURUPT Quentin SENIOR 4:38.12 (63) 4:52.42 (66) 24:22.20 +5:31.81

team de la vall‚e de l'ouche 3:17.59 (64) 3:28.00 (49)
4:55.22 (44) 3:10.85 (45)

57th 88 GIRAUDO Maxime SENIOR 4:24.50 (55) 4:36.65 (51) 24:24.99 +5:34.60
0 3:03.50 (50) 3:48.80 (67)

5:13.75 (61) 3:17.79 (54)
58th 130 BLANCO Guillaume SENIOR 4:52.37 (75) 4:38.55 (53) 24:25.45 +5:35.06

Team apero/cycle90 3:14.95 (58) 3:24.71 (45)
4:42.17 (31) 3:32.70 (70)

59th 112 OHL Nicolas SENIOR 4:25.32 (58) 4:42.98 (57) 24:35.76 +5:45.37
SAN 3:20.00 (65) 3:36.63 (59)

5:13.45 (60) 3:17.38 (53)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

60th 135 ANDRIN Simon SENIOR 4:24.70 (56) 4:50.12 (62) 24:47.29 +5:56.90
Mud 3:10.90 (53) 3:32.62 (57)

5:26.48 (69) 3:22.47 (61)
61st 126 KRUMMENACKER Livier SENIOR 4:38.57 (64) 4:54.53 (67) 24:50.90 +6:00.51

C.O.C MTB 3:12.60 (54) 3:31.13 (56)
5:08.07 (52) 3:26.00 (67)

62nd 50 MOUILLARD Adrien SENIOR 4:26.14 (59) 4:51.70 (65) 24:54.35 +6:03.96
CVAD 3:17.16 (63) 3:43.65 (65)

5:14.00 (62) 3:21.70 (60)
63rd 125 CAPPELLETTI Matthieu SENIOR 4:48.00 (72) 4:43.00 (58) 25:10.00 +6:19.61

C.O.C MTB 3:14.00 (56) 3:49.00 (68)
5:16.00 (65) 3:20.00 (58)

64th 168 GR�EGOIRE Luc SENIOR 4:45.40 (68) 4:57.40 (69) 25:20.34 +6:29.95
Lapierre 3:36.06 (73) 3:37.83 (62)

4:58.65 (47) 3:25.00 (65)
65th 141 MALLURET Jean Baptiste SENIOR 4:29.96 (61) 5:28.37 (81) 25:24.74 +6:34.35

0 3:17.15 (62) 3:41.60 (63)
5:08.72 (53) 3:18.94 (56)

66th 167 MEI Thomas SENIOR 4:47.77 (71) 4:58.20 (70) 25:33.62 +6:43.23
Lapierre 3:35.63 (72) 3:30.10 (53)

5:16.82 (66) 3:25.10 (66)
67th 174 BERTON Matthieu SENIOR 4:44.67 (67) 5:03.09 (73) 25:55.71 +7:05.32

VTT Givry 3:37.67 (75) 3:52.02 (70)
5:13.40 (59) 3:24.86 (64)

68th 164 GEHIN Medhi SENIOR 4:43.30 (65) 4:58.50 (71) 26:07.19 +7:16.80
0 3:33.90 (70) 3:42.07 (64)

5:45.12 (74) 3:24.30 (62)
69th 114 OTT Sylvain SENIOR 4:51.06 (73) 4:50.22 (63) 26:12.38 +7:21.99

SAN 3:43.56 (77) 3:58.54 (73)
5:13.02 (56) 3:35.98 (73)

70th 122 CHOAIN Amaury SENIOR 5:01.65 (77) 5:06.35 (75) 26:38.20 +7:47.81
Enduride 3:23.40 (67) 4:03.05 (74)

5:37.30 (72) 3:26.45 (68)
71st 146 MONTARLIER Francois SENIOR 4:51.20 (74) 5:02.37 (72) 26:41.97 +7:51.58

0 3:26.09 (68) 3:50.95 (69)
6:01.16 (78) 3:30.20 (69)

72nd 39 ALTINIER Benoit SENIOR 4:59.75 (76) 5:04.37 (74) 26:45.20 +7:54.81
Soude Baltringue 3:28.96 (69) 4:07.78 (76)

5:28.55 (70) 3:35.79 (72)
73rd 129 PAGNOT Sebastien SENIOR 5:11.95 (78) 5:22.47 (79) 26:52.88 +8:02.49

TeamApero/cycle90 3:35.54 (71) 3:46.25 (66)
5:14.85 (63) 3:41.82 (75)

74th 160 MARTIN Guillaume SENIOR 4:43.55 (66) 5:06.75 (76) 26:54.66 +8:04.27
V‚lo Passion 70 3:36.32 (74) 4:03.18 (75)

5:48.56 (75) 3:36.30 (74)
75th 184 LEON Carlos SENIOR 5:47.20 (80) 4:51.20 (64) 27:22.05 +8:31.66

0 3:40.82 (76) 3:52.56 (71)
5:18.17 (67) 3:52.10 (78)

76th 33 LUCOTTE Fabrice SENIOR 4:46.42 (69) 5:40.50 (82) 28:12.56 +9:22.17
0 3:55.85 (79) 4:32.20 (80)

5:43.57 (73) 3:34.02 (71)
77th 110 PENAUD Sebastien SENIOR 5:27.52 (79) 5:27.06 (80) 28:40.47 +9:50.08

Team TRIQUET BIKES 4:08.53 (80) 4:18.12 (78)
5:33.12 (71) 3:46.12 (76)

78th 166 LANTENOIS Christophe SENIOR 7:27.52 (82) 4:57.13 (68) 30:26.67 +11:36.28
0 3:48.80 (78) 4:31.45 (79)

5:52.75 (77) 3:49.02 (77)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

SENIOR  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat Class SP1 Pos SP2 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP3 Pos SP4 Pos
SP5 Pos SP6 Pos

171 CHABOZ Matthieu SENIOR 4:25.17 (57) 4:49.81 (61) DNF
0 3:15.12 (59) 3:56.62 (72)

21 JEAMBRUN Yohann SENIOR 7:26.81 (81) 4:47.75 (60) DNF
Team Giro 3:22.04 (66) 4:11.84 (77)

127 VIEILLE Aurelien SENIOR 4:14.15 (45) 4:32.08 (47) DNF
Passion VTT Beaucourt 4:45.38 (81)

67 DIDIOT Aurelien SENIOR 4:47.10 (70) 5:08.59 (77) DNF
ACTB enduro team 4:45.77 (82)

VTTAE  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos SP6 Pos
1st 7 VOUILLOZ Nicolas 3:20.15 (1) 3:42.75 (1) 2:18.16 (1) 18:25.32

Lapierre Zipp Collective 2:44.81 (1) 3:48.47 (1) 2:30.98 (1)
2nd 9 GILLOUX Jerome 3:23.57 (3) 3:43.79 (2) 2:19.93 (2) 18:38.93 +0:13.61

Lapierre Zipp Collective 2:47.19 (2) 3:49.65 (2) 2:34.80 (3)
3rd 8 ROGGE Antoine 3:23.37 (2) 3:49.00 (3) 2:23.51 (4) 18:53.97 +0:28.65

Lapierre Zipp Collective 2:52.09 (4) 3:51.69 (3) 2:34.31 (2)
4th 6 BATISTA Levy 3:25.11 (4) 3:51.33 (4) 2:23.46 (3) 19:03.05 +0:37.73

0 2:50.63 (3) 3:52.48 (4) 2:40.04 (5)
5th 29 DANDA Maxime 3:36.04 (5) 3:59.25 (5) 2:31.03 (5) 19:52.41 +1:27.09

Lapierre Suisse 2:53.85 (5) 4:09.97 (7) 2:42.27 (7)
6th 30 SULPY Leon 3:43.40 (9) 4:04.70 (7) 2:31.05 (6) 20:05.55 +1:40.23

0 3:01.65 (7) 4:03.15 (5) 2:41.60 (6)
7th 46 CLEUVENOT Aymeric bis 3:40.00 (6) 4:12.00 (10) 2:32.00 (7) 20:15.80 +1:50.48

0 3:04.00 (8) 4:08.00 (6) 2:39.80 (4)
8th 139 SUCHET Yvan 3:51.69 (12) 4:11.00 (8) 2:37.55 (8) 20:46.54 +2:21.22

0 3:05.00 (9) 4:11.60 (9) 2:49.70 (9)
9th 124 CHEVALARD Jimmy 3:54.10 (13) 4:13.22 (11) 2:39.89 (12) 20:51.32 +2:26.00

East Bike 3:05.16 (10) 4:10.27 (8) 2:48.68 (8)
10th 54 GAUCHEY Mickael 3:45.34 (10) 4:11.73 (9) 2:37.85 (10) 20:51.90 +2:26.58

Les dingos bourguignons 3:09.08 (11) 4:16.52 (11) 2:51.38 (11)
11th 89 DAMIANI Aurelien 3:43.31 (8) 4:01.54 (6) 2:37.60 (9) 21:01.99 +2:36.67

LORR 'N' BIKE CREW 2:59.58 (6) 4:42.07 (17) 2:57.89 (13)
12th 35 BAUMANN Theo 3:40.68 (7) 4:13.71 (12) 2:39.45 (11) 21:24.78 +2:59.46

Giant Belfort 3:24.08 (14) 4:35.56 (13) 2:51.30 (10)
13th 38 DALLOZ-BOURGUIGNON SACHA 3:51.13 (11) 4:17.52 (13) 2:46.45 (13) 21:25.31 +2:59.99

le plato 3:24.59 (15) 4:11.62 (10) 2:54.00 (12)
14th 137 CANTIN Thomas 4:23.36 (17) 4:42.87 (21) 3:09.10 (15) 23:08.91 +4:43.59

0 3:14.08 (12) 4:32.50 (12) 3:07.00 (16)
15th 41 ISABEY Anthony 4:17.96 (15) 4:34.00 (15) 3:16.86 (17) 23:33.17 +5:07.85

0 3:33.84 (21) 4:38.46 (14) 3:12.05 (18)
16th 93 SIMONOT Cedric 4:18.05 (16) 4:41.52 (19) 3:05.07 (14) 23:38.00 +5:12.68

Hericourt 2 roues 3:22.19 (13) 5:02.11 (23) 3:09.06 (17)
17th 34 LENFANT Lucas 3:58.13 (14) 4:33.40 (14) 3:20.72 (20) 23:43.80 +5:18.48

Giant Belfort 4:03.35 (29) 4:43.72 (18) 3:04.48 (14)
18th 77 ORY Frederic 4:28.10 (18) 4:34.09 (16) 3:28.83 (21) 23:50.43 +5:25.11

Meuse Gravity 3:26.57 (16) 4:38.55 (15) 3:14.29 (19)
19th 191 FROISSARD Maxime 4:58.61 (22) 4:42.20 (20) 3:18.17 (18) 24:24.23 +5:58.91

Velo passion 70 3:30.25 (17) 4:50.06 (21) 3:04.94 (15)
20th 147 GREGOIRE Daniel 4:51.54 (20) 4:36.74 (17) 3:13.19 (16) 24:29.14 +6:03.82

0 3:32.55 (19) 4:38.93 (16) 3:36.19 (22)
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Moumoute enduro Mandeure
avril 10, 2022

OVERALL RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

VTTAE  35km 1200m
Pos No. Name Cat SP1 Pos SP2 Pos SP3 Pos Overall Behind

Club SP4 Pos SP5 Pos SP6 Pos
21st 152 GULLY Etienne 4:36.50 (19) 4:50.15 (22) 3:31.25 (22) 24:38.51 +6:13.19

VTT Michelbach 3:33.54 (20) 4:51.62 (22) 3:15.45 (20)
22nd 86 CRELIER Herve 4:52.75 (21) 4:54.12 (25) 3:36.96 (23) 25:40.38 +7:15.06

0 3:44.75 (23) 5:07.38 (24) 3:24.42 (21)
23rd 172 CUNAT Romain 6:02.79 (30) 4:37.55 (18) 3:19.50 (19) 26:07.99 +7:42.67

0 3:32.47 (18) 4:49.32 (20) 3:46.36 (25)
24th 188 FEUVRIER Jeremy 5:04.53 (24) 4:50.80 (23) 3:42.15 (24) 26:24.56 +7:59.24

Gogo-riders 3:55.48 (26) 4:46.10 (19) 4:05.50 (28)
25th 189 MILLERON Cedric 5:01.35 (23) 4:53.60 (24) 4:12.13 (26) 26:48.12 +8:22.80

0 3:43.25 (22) 5:14.90 (25) 3:42.89 (24)
26th 157 LACOMBE Alain 5:31.02 (27) 5:14.92 (27) 3:51.65 (25) 27:31.17 +9:05.85

vtt michelbach 3:45.47 (24) 5:17.55 (28) 3:50.56 (27)
27th 154 CHAUMONT Michel 5:48.10 (28) 5:33.25 (30) 4:12.83 (27) 29:02.45 +10:37.13

Vtt Michelbach 3:57.69 (27) 5:43.25 (30) 3:47.33 (26)
28th 183 BOUKHAROUBA Najib 5:08.71 (25) 5:19.98 (29) 5:54.03 (31) 29:17.50 +10:52.18

Team enduro Triquet bikes 4:00.82 (28) 5:16.51 (26) 3:37.45 (23)
29th 145 REY Vincent 5:55.38 (29) 5:19.65 (28) 4:13.86 (28) 29:32.05 +11:06.73

0 3:45.59 (25) 5:17.07 (27) 5:00.50 (29)
30th 161 NOCE Candice 6:19.37 (31) 5:56.69 (31) 5:20.38 (30) 34:55.10 +16:29.78

NOCE 5:00.00 (31) 6:52.35 (31) 5:26.31 (30)
187 DUMONT David 5:16.00 (26) 5:12.00 (26) 4:18.00 (29) DNF

gogo-riders 4:17.00 (30) 5:23.00 (29)
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